
 Tavern

Breakfast

BISCUITS, SAUSAGE, EGG AND SAUSAGE
GRAVY
house made biscuits, sausage patty, two eggs and
sausage gravy

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST PLATTER
2 Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, Home Fries, Toast

YOGURT PARFAIT
maple syrup flavored yogurt with fresh fruit

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
three buttermilk pancakes served with maple syrup

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
bacon, egg and cheese served with home fries or side
salad

BREAKFAST BURRITO
Bacon or sausage, cheese, egg, potato, onion and red
peppers, served with home fries or side salad

CLASSIC OATMEAL
served with brown sugar and raisins

PROTEIN BOWL
scrambled eggs, mushrooms, peppers, onion, bacon,
spinach and bacon served with avocado cream

12

16

6

8

10

12

6

12

CLASSIC BREAKFAST

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE
Ham, Cheddar Cheese

VEGGIE OMELETTE
Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onion, Broccoli, Provolone

 

15

14

OMELETTES

BREAKFAST DRINKS

TAVERN BLOODY MARY

MIMOSA
orange mimosa, peach mimosa

TRODDENVALE CIDER
Troddenvale at Oakley house cider on draft

12

10

8

WAFFLES
PLAIN WAFFLE
served with Back Creek maple syrup

BELGIAN WAFFLE
topped with fruit and whipped cream served with Back
Creek maple syrup

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WAFFLE
Waffle topped with chicken schnitzel served with Back
Creek maple syrup

8

13

16

SIDES 
BACON OR SAUSAGE

TWO EGGS

SAUSAGE GRAVY

HOME FRIES

HOUSE GREENS

FRUIT CUP

3

3

3

3

3

6

Wednesday - Sunday  7 am - 10 am

SERVED WITH HOME FRIES OR SIDE SALAD

COFFEE HOUSE
COFFEE
12 oz.
AMERICANO
12 oz.
CAFE AU LAIT
12 oz.
LATTE
12 oz/ 16 oz
CAPPUCCINO
12 oz/ 16 oz
TEA POT
Hibiscus, Blood Orange, Peach Oolong, Earl Grey, Hugs
and Kisses, Citron Green, Cha Cha Blend, English
Breakfast, Peppermint, Chamomile, Ceylon Sonata,
Elderberry Wine, Purple Papayaberry, Honeybush Vanilla

3.50

4.25

4.00

5.00 5.50

4.75 5.25

5.50

The Inn at Warm Springs
12968 Sam Snead Hwy

Warm Springs, Va
(540) 839-5351

theinnatwarmsprings.com

EGGS BENEDICT
SERVED WITH HOME FRIES OR SIDE SALAD

COUNTRY EGGS BENEDICT
ham, poached egg, Hollandaise sauce

LOX EGGS BENEDICT
Lox, poached egg, Hollandaise Sauce english muffin

 

15

18


