The Inn at Warm Springs 12968 Sam Snead Hwy Warm Springs, Va (540) 839-5351 theinnatwarmsprings.com



Wednesday - Sunday 7 am - 10 am

BREAKFAST DRINKS

TAVERN BLOODY MARY	12
MIMOSA orange mimosa, peach mimosa	10
TRODDENVALE CIDER Troddenvale at Oakley house cider on draft	8

Troddenvale at Oakley house cider on draft	
CLASSIC BREAKFAST	
BISCUITS, SAUSAGE, EGG AND SAUSAGE GRAVY house made biscuits, sausage patty, two eggs and sausage gravy 12	
TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST PLATTER 2 Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, Home Fries, Toast	
YOGURT PARFAIT 6 maple syrup flavored yogurt with fresh fruit	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES three buttermilk pancakes served with maple syrup	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH 10 bacon, egg and cheese served with home fries or side salad	
BREAKFAST BURRITO Bacon or sausage, cheese, egg, potato, onion and red peppers, served with home fries or side salad	
CLASSIC OATMEAL 6 served with brown sugar and raisins	
PROTEIN BOWL scrambled eggs, mushrooms, peppers, onion, bacon, spinach and bacon served with avocado cream	

OMELETTES

SERVED WITH HOME FRIES OR SIDE SALAD

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE
Ham, Cheddar Cheese

VEGGIE OMELETTE
14

Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onion, Broccoli, Provolone

COFFEE HOUSE

331122113331	-	
COFFEE		3.50
12 oz. AMERICANO		4.25
12 oz.		
CAFE AU LAIT 12 oz.		4.00
LATTE	5.00	5.50
12 oz/ 16 oz CAPPUCCINO	4.75	5.25
12 oz/ 16 oz		
TEA POT Hibiscus, Blood Orange, Peach Oolong, Ear and Kisses, Citron Green, Cha Cha Blend, Ei Breakfast, Peppermint, Chamomile, Ceylon Elderberry Wine, Purple Papayaberry, Hone	nglish Sonata,	
WAFFLES		
PLAIN WAFFLE served with Back Creek maple syrup	8	
BELGIAN WAFFLE topped with fruit and whipped cream served with Creek maple syrup	13 th Back	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WAFFLE Waffle topped with chicken schnitzel served with Creek maple syrup	16 th Back	
EGGS BENEDICT		
SERVED WITH HOME FRIES OR SIDE SA	LAD	
COUNTRY EGGS BENEDICT ham, poached egg, Hollandaise sauce	1!	5
LOX EGGS BENEDICT Lox, poached egg, Hollandaise Sauce english	18 muffin	3
SIDES		
BACON OR SAUSAGE	3	3
TWO EGGS	3	3
SAUSAGE GRAVY	3	3
HOME FRIES	3	3
HOUSE GREENS	3	3

6

FRUIT CUP